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%COGKTAII.S

PORNSTAR MARTINI 9.00
Passoa, Absolut Vanilla,
Passion Fruit Syrup,
Pineapple Juice, Prosecco

SEX ON THE BEACH 9.00
Smirnoff Vodka, Archers,
Grenadine & Orange Juice

CHERRY SLICE 9.00
Disaronno, Cherry Sourz & Coke

MULLIGANS MOJITO 9.00
Bacardi Rum, Soda,
Gomme Syrup, Limes & Mint

GORDON FIZZ 9.00
Gordon’s Gin, Prosecco,
Elderflower Syrup,
Lemon Wheel, Lime & Mint

JOHNNIE WALKER
& GINGER 9.00

Johnnie Walker, Ginger Ale, Ginger

SPICED APPLE 9.00
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum,

Apple Juice, Elderflower Syrup, Soda

HUGO SPRITZ 9.00
St Germain, Prosecco,
Soda, Lime & Mint

ALCO-SHAKES
4 2F0R£20 %

STRAWBERRY & TEQUILA
DREAM 12.00
Tequila Rose, Strawberry Ice Cream,
Milk, Strawberry Sauce,
Whipped Cream & Sprinkles

MULLIGANS MINT 12.00
Kahlua, Vanilla Vodka,
Mint Ice Cream, Chocolate Sauce,

BLACKBERRY RUM Whipped Cream & Sprinkles

SPRITZ 9.00
Bacardi Rum, Martini Dry,
Blackcurrant Cordial, Soda

COOKIE MONSTER 12.00
Baileys, Vanilla Vodka, Cookies & Cream
Ice Cream, Chocolate Sauce
& Whipped Cream

BAILEYS MUDSLIDE 12.00
Baileys, Chocolate Ice Cream,
Milk, Chocolate Sauce,
Whipped Cream & Sprinkles

SUMMER BREEZE 9.00
Jack Daniels, Chambord,
Cranberry Juice,

Lemonade, Raspberries VODKA REVOLUTION 12.00

Vodka, Kahlua, Vanilla Ice Cream,
Milk, Chocolate Sauce,
Whipped Cream & Sprinkles

TROPICAL TWIST 9.00
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum,
Malibu, Pineapple Juice
& Coconut Syrup

CHOCOLATE ORANGE 12.00
Cointreau, Archers, Chocolate Ice Cream,
Milk, Chocolate Sauce,
Whipped Cream & Sprinkles

ALCO-SLUSH

ARCHERS 6.50
MALIBU 6.50
GORDON'’S PINK GIN 7.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM 7.00
SMIRNOFF VODKA 7.00




MOCKTAILS

PARADISE PUNCH 6.00
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice,
Grenadine, Lemonade 131 kcal

SHIRLEY TEMPLE 6.00
Ginger Ale, Grenadine & Ginger 182 kcal

VIRGIN PORNSTAR 6.00
Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Syrup,
Grenadine & Lemonade Shot 229 kcal

RASPBERRY NO-JITO 6.00
Apple Juice, Elderflower Syrup, Raspberry
Syrup, Lime, Mint & Raspberries 113 kcal

PASSIONFRUIT &
ELDERFLOWER FiIZZ 6.00
Passionfruit Juice, Elderflower Syrup,
Pineapple Syrup & Lemonade 202 kcal

2 FOR
£1o"

OLD MOUT ZERO 500ML 0.05% 5.25
Berries & Cherries
Kiwi & Lime
Pineapple & Raspberry
HEINEKEN ZERO 330mL 0% 2.65

LAZER CRUSH 330ML 0.3% 4.50

SOFTS

COKE 454ML 3.75 191 keal
DIET COKE as54mL 3.50 1 kcal
LEMONADE 4s5amL 3.75 50 kcal
FANTA ORANGE 454ML 3.75 86 kcal

FRUIT JUICE 284mL 2.50

Orange 116 kcal
Apple 136 kcal
Pineapple 150 kcal
Cranberry 48 kcal

FROBISHERS PRESSE 275mL 3.75
Orange & Passionfruit
Apple & Mango
Apple & Raspberry

BEER &
CIDER

DRAUGHT

BEAVERTOWN
NECK OIL 4.3% 6.75

GUINNESS 41% 6.75
CRUZCAMPO 4.4% 6.50
BRIXTON RELIANCE 4.5% 6.50
BIRRA MORETTI 4.6% 6.50
HEINEKEN 5.0% 4.75
INCH’S 4.5% 5.00
FOSTERS 3.7% 4.50
HEINEKEN ZERO 0% 4.75

All servings listed are by the pint. Half pints available.

BOTTLE / CAN

DESPERADOS 330MmL 5.9% 5.50
SOL 330mL 4.2% 5.00

OLD MOUT soomL 4% 6.75
Berries & Cherries
Kiwi & Lime
Pineapple & Raspberry
BEAVERTOWN SATELLITE
330ML 2.8% 4.50

SHOTS

LFORET1S

BABY GUINNESS 5.00
Kahlua & Baileys

BO JO 5.00
Disaronno & Baileys

JAMMY DODGER 5.00
Smirnoff Vodka & Chambord

BLUE KAMIKAZE 5.00
Blue Curacao & Smirnoff Vodka

HE
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SKITTLE BOMB 5.00
JAGER BOMB 5.00

ALCOPOPS

SMIRNOFF ICE 275ML 4% 5.00
WKD BLUE 275MmL 3.4% 5.00



SPIRITS

BRANDY /
COGNAC

COURVOISER COGNAC VS 40% 4.50

BACARDI 37.5% 4.50

CAPTAIN MORGAN JAMAICA
DARK RUM 40% 4.50

CAPTAIN MORGAN
SPICED GOLD 35%4.25

KRAKEN 40% 5.50

GORDONS 37.5% 4.00
GORDONS PINK 375% 4.25

GORDONS SICILIAN
LEMON 375% 4.25

TANQUERAY 41.3% 5.00

TANQUERAY FLOR
DE SEVILLA 41.3% 5.75

GORDONS NON ALCOHOL 0% 5.00

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 40% 4.75

VODKA

SMIRNOFF RED LABEL 375% 4.00
KETEL ONE 40% 4.75
CIROC 40% 6.00
GREY GOOSE 40% 6.75
ABSOLUT VANILLA 38%4.75

WHISKY

BELLS 40% 4.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT 35% 4.25
JACK DANIELS 40% 4.75
JW BLACK 40% 5.50
BULLEIT BOURBON 45% 5.75
TALISKER 45.8% 6.25

All spirits are 25ml unless otherwise stated.

LIQUEURS

ARCHERS 18% 3.50
BAILEYS 17% 5.00
COINTREAU 40% 3.75
MALIBU 18% 3.50
AMARETTO 28%3.75
CHAMBORD 16.5% 4.00
ST GERMAIN 20% 4.00
JAGERMEISTER 35% 4.25
TEQUILA ROSE 15% 4.25

LUXARDO SAMBUCA 38% 3.50
JOSE CUERVO

GOLD TEQUILA 38%4.00

SOURZ 15% 2.00

Raspberry « Cherry « Apple

PASSOA 17% 2.50

APERITIFS

MARTINI 15% 4.00
Bianco - Dry « Rosso

PIMMS NOA 25% 3.25

WINE & BUBBLES ‘'

PRIMISOLI MERLOT 12%
LOUIS ESCHAUER ROSE 12%
LOUIS ESCHAUER SAUVIGNON BLANC 12.5%

PROSECCO 1%

125ml available on request. All quality wines have
an ABV volume between 8-15 by volume and
could be subject to change with different vintages.

175ML
6.25
6.50
6.50

125ML
6.50

250ML
8.25
8.50
8.50

BOTTLE
24.00
24.00
24.00

26.00
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BAR SNACKS

BRITISH CRISPS 1.25
Cheese & Onion - Salt & Vinegar - Sea Salt « Sweet Chilli

MINI CHEDDARS ORIGINAL 1.25
PRINGLES 2.50
POMBEAR 1.00

FILBERTS NUTS 2.00

Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.

If you have any dietary or allergen requirements please notify a member of staff
who will be able to help you. Please note all items are subject to availability.



